5x1 Racing Proofing for May 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on 5x1 Racing. 5x1 Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:55 Master Zack 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 49.5
Southwell
Single 31st 15:55 Chester |Box To Box 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 50.5
Single 31st 15:20 Chester |William Walton 6.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 51.5
Single 31st 14:40 York Loom 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.5
Single 31st 15:33 Haydock |Kinross 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.5
Single 30th 19:28 Catterick |Albegone 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 54.5
Single 30th 16:05 Brighton |Annexation 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 51
Single 30th 15:05 Brighton [Time Patrol 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 52
Single 30th 17:00 Create 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 47.5
Chepstow
Single 30th 17:20 Carlisle |Purple Martini 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.5
Single 29th 19:27 Northern 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.5
Fairyhouse Attitude
Single 29th 16:30 Lingfield |Rogue 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49.5
Endeavour
Single 29th 15:30 Lingfield |Knickerbocker 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 50.5
Single 29th 16:20 Ripon  [Hurstwood 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 51.5
Single 29th 15:20 Ripon  |Tarlac 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 45.5
Single 28th 20:10 Cartmel [Ascension Day 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 40
Single 28th 18:10 Cartmel [Top Of The 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41
Bay
Single 28th 20:52 Kempton [Gooloogong 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42
Single 28th 20:22 Kempton [Calumet 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 43
Single 28th 19:22 Kempton |Critical Aclaim 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 44
Single 27th 14:40 Brighton [Brinton 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 45
Single 27th 19:42 Dopamine 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41
Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 17:25 Redcar [Four Adaay 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 42
Single 27th 16:35 Leicester|Antelope 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 43
Single 27th 14:00 Leicester|Rock On 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 37.5
Thunder
Single 26th 14:10 Windsor |Momaer 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.5
Single 26th 14:50 Redcar |Queens Road 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.5
Revue
Single 26th 13:45 Redcar |Miss Yechance 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 34.5
Single 26th 17:25 Leicester|Douglas Dc 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31
Single 26th 15:40 Leicester|Nakaaha 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32
Single 25th 16:33 Kelso Starlyte 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33
Single 25th 15:23 Kelso Billable Grant 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34
Single 25th 16:43 Fontwell |Summer In 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35
Milan
Single 25th 15:33 Fontwell |Thirtyfour 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36
Thirty
Single 25th 15:48 Uttoxeter|Matterhorn 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 37
Single 24th 15:45 Master Builder 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:40 Curragh |Officer 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33
Single 24th 15:05 Curragh |Iberian 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 34
Single 24th 14:30 Curragh |Himalayan 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 35
Heights
Single 24th 20:20 Salisbury[Marioento 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36
Single 23rd 20:32 Taritino 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37
\Worcester
Single 23rd 17:05 Bath Claxton Bay 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38
Single 23rd 15:25 Bath Juba 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39
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Single 23rd 14:50 Bath Savalas 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40
Single 23rd 17:30 Michaela's Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41
Goodwood
Single 22nd 17:30 Woodhay 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42
\Wolverhampto [Whisper
n
Single 22nd 19:50 Smooth Silesie 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 15:55 Postmodern 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 44
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 14:35 Ffos Las |Sassified 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40
Single 22nd 15:47 Haydock |Curious Rover 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41
Single 21st 20:40 Kempton |Tatmeen 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 42
Single 21st 18:40 Kempton |Extrication 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 36
Single 21st 17:25 Warwick |Honneur 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37
D'ajonc
Single 21st 15:22 Shaatir 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38
Chepstow
Single 21st 15:00 Ayr South Shore 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39
Single 20th 20:58 Hexham [Socks Off 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40
Single 20th 19:28 Hexham |Kicksaftersix 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 41
Single 20th 18:58 Hexham |lturgeon Du 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.5
Breuil
Single 20th 16:32 Native Spirit 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.5
Nottingham
Single 20th 16:10 Lingfield |Ghostman 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 38.5
Single 19th 18:30 Leon Trotsky 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:50 Windsor |Regal Envoy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 33
Single 19th 17:15 Redcar |Perfidia 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29
Single 19th 13:45 Redcar |Kawthar 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30
Single 19th 17:30 Carlisle |Mission In 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 31
Malton
Single 18th 15:20 Stratford |Ballybegg 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32
Single 18th 14:32 Naas One Smack 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33
Mac
Single 18th 18:15 Bopedro 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:15 Sanat 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:10 Ripon  |[Titainium 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36
Single 17th 20:18 Homeland 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 37
Doncaster
Single 17th 19:31 Uttoxeter|isholo Du 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 38
Vivien
Single 17th 18:30 Uttoxeter|Imperial Alex 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38
Single 17th 15:20 Thirsk  |Hallelujah U 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 39
Single 17th 15:45 Newbury |Completely 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34
Random
Single 16th 13:55 Newbury |[My Ambition 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35
Single 16th 17:30 York Delicacy 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 36
Single 16th 16:15 York Cape 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22
Sovereign
Single 16th 15:13 York Kon Tiki 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 23
Single 16th 14:42 York Salamanca 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.5
Single 15th 19:48 Clonmel |Ballycashin 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 175
Single 15th 16:18 York Aesterius 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.5
Single 15th 14:10 York Jm Jungle 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 195
Single 15th 20:30 Kempton |Ata Rangi 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20.5
Single 15th 19:30 Kempton |Whizz By 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.5
Single 14th 16:30 Newton |Paddy De Pole 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 22.5
Abbot
Single 14th 19:42 Bath Two Plus Two 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 22.5
Single 14th 17:25 York Papagei 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 175
Single 14th 14:42 York Two Tribes 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total

Single 14th 14:10 York Almosh'her 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 19.5

Single 13th 19:50 Killarney |Mordor 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 12

Single 13th 19:20 Killarney |Glinka 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6

Single 13th 14:20 \Wedgewood 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7
Chepstow

Single 13th 16:30 Alexandra 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8
\Worcester Larose

Single 13th 14:12 Beverley |Poatan 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9

Single 12th 21:00 Hellavapace 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 18:33 Windsor |Monsieur 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11

Beaulieu

Single 12th 14:30 Ballyvaughan 5.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 12
Southwell Bay

Single 12th 16:47 Catterick |Havana Rum 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13

Single 12th 13:47 Catterick |King Sharja 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14

Single 11th 18:15 Andalprofit 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15
Newcastle

Single 11th 17:45 United 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16
Newcastle Approach

Single 11th 16:35 Steel Tiger 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17
Newcastle

Single 11th 15:25 Mighty Quiet 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18
Newcastle

Single 11th 17:15 Palmezzano 4.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 19
Leopardstown

Single 10th 16:45 Lingfield |Protest Rally 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20

Single 10th 15:10 Naas Pinar Del Rio 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21

Single 10th 17:35 Ascot Sondad 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 22

Single 10th 14:40 Ascot Gleneagle Bay 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16

Single 10th 13:35 Haydock |Our Champ 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 17

Single 9th 17:10 Ascot Toby Tops 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 9

Single 9th 15:25 Ascot Kodi Lion 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1

Single 9th 13:50 Ascot Brave Mission 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2

Single 9th 15:40 Chester |Penzance 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3

Single 9th 13:30 Chester |Divine Libra 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4

Single 8th 20:55 Fat Gladiator 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 17:35 Mount Ferns 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6
Tipperary

Single 8th 15:50 Flamelco 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7
Huntingdon

Single 8th 13:45 Taxus Baccata 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8
Huntingdon

Single 8th 16:10 Chester |Box To Box 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9

Single 7th 15:40 Chester |Cabelleroso 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10

Single 7th 14:05 Chester |Ruby's Profit 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11

Single 7th 15:25 Kelso Galahad 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12

Threepwood

Single 7th 14:25 Kelso Leader Wing 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13

Single 7th 18:20 Gowran |Siege Of Troy 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14
Park

Single 6th 18:38 Cork Ascending 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 15

Single 6th 17:00 Ffos Las |Dickens 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11

Single 6th 20:18 Blackijo 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12
\Worcester Dagrostis

Single 6th 18:48 Earth King 6.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 13
\Worcester

Single 6th 20:00 Snow Creek 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:10 Curragh |Galen 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15

Single 5th 15:00 Curragh |Orchidaceae 5.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 16

Single 5th 16:15 Windsor |Fleetwater 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17

Single 5th 16:00 Bath Savalas 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Havana Touch 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 19

Single 4th 14:45 Sligo Lakota Lady 8.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 145

Single 4th 15:45 Hamilton |Cosmos Raj 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 155

Single 4th 14:55 Kihavah 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9
Newmarket

Single 4th 15:55 Sligo Sacred Oath 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10

Single 4th 16:53 Hamilton |Spanish Hustle 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11

Single 3rd 15:35 Green Impact 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12
Newmarket

Single 3rd 17:25 Impose Toi 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13
Punchestown

Single 3rd 19:40 Hexham |Boolamore 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 14

Classic

Single 3rd 17:30 Thirsk  |Mount King 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15

Single 3rd 16:55 Thirsk  |Mon Na Slieve 6.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 16

Single 2nd 16:25 Grecian 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 17
Goodwood Legacy

Single 2nd 13:10 Zivah 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 125
Newmarket

Single 2nd 17:25 Theatre Native 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 135
Punchestown

Single 2nd 19:20 Savvy Kingdom 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 145
Newcastle

Single 2nd 14:10 Curious Rover 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.5
Musselburgh

Single 1st 17:00 Stellenbosch 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.5
Yarmouth

Single 1st 14:40 Telecommunic 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 7.5
Yarmouth ation

Single 1st 16:00 Redcar |Sergeant 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3

Mayer

Single 1st 15:05 Tullyhill 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -2
Punchestown

Single 1st 14:25 Robusto 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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